Team Results
Wasa Spring Battle 2019
Printed April 28, 2019 at 15:57

Open Division
General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 2060.4781 VS-VA Open
870.4535 Peltokoski, Raine J
685.4543 Marjamaki, Mika S
504.5703 Nummelin, Thomas
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Production Division
General Category
TEAM

Points

1 1831.7107

2 1396.6238

3 1248.2935

Name

VsVa produ 1

Shineld Shooting Team

VsVa produ 2

COMPETITOR

Points

662.9970
631.8339
536.8798

500.0699
456.2286
440.3253

432.5601
417.3240
398.4094

Name

Blom, Esa
Lundvik, Jonas X
Kivisaari, Tomi
Blom, Emily H

Ojanpaa, Olli
Sillanpaa, Kai M
Piri, Antti

Hast, Jonathan

Aberg, Jonas B
Heikkila, Jani K
Vuorela, Janne M
Lehtikevari, Pasi P
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Production Optics Division
General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 1536.0908 VS-VA PRO
704.8229 Kosola, Vesa
526.7399 Laine, Esa K
304.5280 Bergstrom, Nina L
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Revolver Division
General Category
TEAM

Points Name

1 2119.2873 VS-VA:n Shakkikerho

COMPETITOR

Points Name

885.0000 Niskanen, Jussi

622.8569 Sevola, Mauri O

611.4304 Valivainio, Kimmo
- Viidanoja, Rami H
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Standard Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 2176.6731 VS-VA Standard
2 1648.8969 KOUA Stanu

COMPETITOR

Points

779.9361
708.1433
688.5937

610.0577
570.2676
468.5716

Name

Pakka, Aki J
Roénnqvist, Mikael
Koski, Mikko
Koski, Kaisa

Lukkarila, Juha M
Fagerholm, Valter
Viitala, Pasi J
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